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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

416 MLI FOFANA Seydou (16)

417 UZB RASHITOV Ulugbek (17) PTG 38 : 17 (3 0:47)

413 BIH HUSIC Nedzad (13)

404 JPN SUZUKI Ricardo (4) PTG 22 : 2 (2 0:00)

405 ESP PEREZ POLO Javier (5)

412 EGY MAHMOUD ABOW Abdelrahman Wael (12) PTF 22 : 20

409 TPE HUANG Yu-Jen (9)

408 IRI HOSSEINI Mirhashem (8) PTF 18 : 15

401 KOR LEE Daehoon (1)

UZB

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 0:43)

415 NZL BURNS Tom (15)

402 GBR SINDEN Bradly (2) PTG 53 : 8 (2 0:00)

407 BRA PONTES Edival (7)

410 TUR RECBER Hakan (10) PTF 25 : 18

411 DOM PIE Bernardo (11)

406 BEL ACHAB Jaouad (6) PTF 18 : 11

403 CHN ZHAO Shuai (3)

414 EOR SEDIQI Abdullah (14) PTF 22 : 20

BIH

EGY

PTF 8 : 7

IRI

UZB

PTF 34 : 22

GBR

TUR

PTG 39 : 19 (3 1:04)

DOM

CHN

PTF 13 : 8

BIH

UZB

PTF 28 : 5

Pool A

GBR

CHN

PTF 0 : 25

Pool B

UZB

GBR

PTF 34 : 29

UZB

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

416 MLI FOFANA Seydou (16)

401 KOR LEE Daehoon (1) PTF 11 : 9

403 CHN ZHAO Shuai (3)

408 IRI HOSSEINI Mirhashem (8)

KOR

PTF 30 : 21

415 NZL BURNS Tom (15)

410 TUR RECBER Hakan (10) PTF 23 : 8

413 BIH HUSIC Nedzad (13)

KOR

PTF 17 : 15

CHN

TUR

PTF 22 : 13

TUR

Classification

12 HUANG YJ TPE

12 SUZUKI R JPN

12 PEREZ POLO J ESP

12 SEDIQI A EOR

12 PONTES E BRA

12 ACHAB J BEL

11 FOFANA S MLI

9 MAHMOUD ABOW AW EGY

9 PIE B DOM

7 BURNS T NZL

7 HOSSEINI M IRI

5 LEE D KOR

5 HUSIC N BIH

3 RECBER H TUR

3 ZHAO S CHN

2 SINDEN B GBR

1 RASHITOV U UZB

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap


